
S.N. BOSE NATIONAL CENTRE FOR BASIC SCIENCES 

BLOCK - JD, SECTOR III, SALT LAKE, KOLKATA  700 106 

 

Ref No: SNB/R1/GH Maintenance/2016-17/017 Date: 23-1-2017. 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 

Sealed Tenders are invited on behalf of S.N. Bose National Centre for Basic 

Sciences, from experienced, reputed and resourceful firms in two Parts (Bids) for 

“Day to Day Maintenance and House Keeping of Bhagirathi (Guest House) 

and Subarnarekha (Essential Staff Quarter) (occupied by students and 

common areas) and Catering Service”.  Intending bidders can download the 

Tender Document, from the Centre’s Website: 

http://newweb.bose.res.in/InfoAnnouncements/Tender.jsp. (Tender No. 

SNB/R1/GH Maintenance/2016-17/017) 

 

Last date of submission of tender is 21-2-2017 by 1.00 pm. Sealed tender with 

name of the work clearly mentioned on the envelope should be submitted in the 

Tender Box. 

 

 

Registrar 

 

1. Anandabazar Patrika 

2. Bartaman 

3. The Times of India 

4. Sanmarg 


